2
2.116
5通机械阀
5-Port Mechanical Valve
Series KVZM550
KVZM550-01-00
KVZM550-01-30
KVZM550-01-34

* 如需润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISO VG32#。Please use 1st Grade Turbine Oil ISO VG32# if necessary.
KVZM 550 - 01 - 01
型号表示方法 How to Order
接管口径
Port size
01 Rc(PT)1/8 驱动机构 Actuator
00 基本 Basic
01 滚轮杠杆 Roller lever
01-S 硬钢滚轮杠杆 Bearing steel roller lever
30 按钮 ( 蘑菇型 ) Push button (mushroom)
33 按钮 ( 平型 ) Push button (flat)
34 旋转选择 (2 位 ) Rotary selector (2-position)
2
2.117
5通机械阀
5-Port Mechanical Valve
Series KVZM550
外形尺寸图 Dimensions (mm)
2-M3×0.517.0
27
.0
15
.3
2.0
3-1/8
11
.0
28.5
26.0
21.5
35
.0
2-Ø3.3
11
.0
20
.0
35
.0
18.0
13.0
2.5
17
.0
2-Ø3.3
2-1/8
68
.5
7.
0
61
.5
4.
0
Ø5.5
Ø8.0
T2
T1
3
1
5
R
1
P
R
22
4 A
B
3